	The University of Akron

Office of the Associate Vice President/Controller

Student Accounts/Bursar
	Petty Cash Request Form


To request a petty cash advance or make changes to a previous advance, please provide the following information:

	Section 1: Type of request

	Check all that apply:
	
	

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Request new funds
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Update information on established fund
	

	      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Temporary petty cash advance
	      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Change in Fiduciary (Department Head)
	

	      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Continuing departmental petty cash fund
	      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Change in Custodian
	

	      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Change fund
	      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Change in Backup Custodian
	

	      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Advance for research subject payments
	      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Change in other contact information
	

	      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Additional money for established fund
	
	

	
	
	

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other (please describe):
	     


	Section 2: Department information

	Custodian name (Contact person)
	     
	

	Department name / Location of funds
	     
	Note: a restricted speedtype will be sent to the Controller’s Office for approval.

	Speedtype (accounts) to charge
	     
	

	Building / Room number
	     
	

	Phone number or campus extension
	     
	Custodian EmplID #  
	     


	Section 3: Fund information

	Requested amount:
	$0.00
	Current total of established fund:
	$0.00

	Denomination of funds
	$100 -      
	 $50 -      
	$20 -      
	$10 -      
	$5 -      
	$1 -      

	  
	
	.50 - 
	.25 -        
	.10 -       
	.05 -      
	.01 -      

	Purpose of fund:
	     

	Expected pickup date:
	     
	If temporary fund, date funds are to be returned:
	     

	Other information:
	     


	Section 4: Authorizations

	I have read the Petty Cash Procedures and Guidelines and agree to their terms:

	Typed name of Fiduciary of fund (Department Head):
	
	     
	

	Signature of Fiduciary of fund & date:
	[Required]
	
	

	

	Typed name of Custodian of fund:
	
	     
	

	Signature of Custodian of fund & date:
	[Required]
	
	

	
	
	

	Typed name of Backup Custodian of fund:
	
	     
	

	Signature of Backup Custodian of fund & date:
	[if applicable]
	
	

	
	


	
	Return completed original form to the Director of Student Accounts/Bursar, zip +6209.

	
	Retain a copy of the form in the Custodian’s file.
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